
2020006 Gauteng East Seniors
Women's Singles Over 40

Main Draw
1

2

TSA770032 GN

A1

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

BYE

3

4

TSA770100

TSA760148

GN

GC

Marisa VAN DER LAAN

Natalie PAMPEL 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA770057 GC

A3

[3/4] Maretha STEYN

BYE

7

8

TSA800086

TSA760097

GE Marie REID

Julie MANSOUR 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA781055

TSA781048

GC

GC

Yolande FAVER

Marosa KAPOKO Walkover

11

12

TSA791026

TSA801046

GE

GC

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

[3/4] Danielle MOFFAT 6-1, 6-3

13

14

TSA791061

TSA800002 GN

Jessica VOGT

Elsa KAESTNER 6-4, 6-3

15

16
TSA760058 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Anesca DAVEY

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

Marisa VAN DER LAAN

6-1, 6-1

[3/4] Maretha STEYN

Julie MANSOUR

6-4, 6-3

Yolande FAVER

[3/4] Danielle MOFFAT

6-2, 6-2

Elsa KAESTNER

[2] Anesca DAVEY

6-0, 6-0

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

Julie MANSOUR

6-2, 6-1

Yolande FAVER

[2] Anesca DAVEY

6-3, 6-4

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

Yolande FAVER

7-6, 5-7, 6-3

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

B1

BYE

[2] Anesca DAVEY

Position 3-4

[2] Anesca DAVEY

Marisa VAN DER LAAN

[3/4] Maretha STEYN Walkover

[3/4] Danielle MOFFAT

Elsa KAESTNER 6-0, 6-2

[3/4] Maretha STEYN

[3/4] Danielle MOFFAT

6-3, 6-1

Position 5-8

[4] Danielle MOFFAT

D1

BYE

Elsa KAESTNER

Position 7-8

Elsa KAESTNER



E1

BYE

Natalie PAMPEL

E2

BYE

Marie REID

E3

BYE

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

E4

Jessica VOGT

BYE

Natalie PAMPEL

Marie REID

6-1, 6-2

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

Jessica VOGT

6-1, 6-2

Natalie PAMPEL

Jessica VOGT

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Natalie PAMPEL

Marie REID

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)Walkover

Position 11-12

Marie REID

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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